
©2007 Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd

Powerful_Cleaning_Innovation

There’s a Beam® 
system to match your 
cleaning and healthy 
home needs.

Model

Air Watts

Waterlift (mm@S/Vac)

Airflow

Service Distance

Amps (Max)

Debris Capacity

Height (cm)

595

2862

55

35 m

5

7.5

21 L

BM262

Diameter (cm)

Paperbag

Series

BM285

Beam Mundo

Maximum Inlets

Filtration

Sound Level (dB)

Built-in to unit

63

Noise Control

55

28

605

2920

56

45 m

6

7.5

15 L

Single Cloth
Moving Filter

63

92

28


