

① Electrolux

There's a Beam[°] system to match your cleaning and healthy home needs.



Powerful_Cleaning_Innovation

Series	Beam Mundo	
Model	BM262	BM285
Air Watts	595	605
Waterlift (mm@S/Vac)	2862	2920
Airflow	55	56
Service Distance	35 m	45 m
Maximum Inlets	5	6
Amps (Max)	7.5	7.5
Debris Capacity	21 L	15 L
Height (cm)	55	92
Diameter (cm)	28	28
Filtration	Paperbag	Single Cloth Moving Filter
Noise Control	Built-in to unit	
Sound Level (dB)	63	63

©2007 Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd